117000052538

(Rec	questor's Name)	-
(Add	iress)	
(Add	lress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(City	//State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	. WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	cument Number)	. .
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100300114551

06/12/17--01031--016 **30.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

D. BRUCE JUN 13 2017

COVER LETTER

	Registration Sec Division of Corp				
SUBJEC		or Holdings LLC			
SUBJEC		Name of Lim	nited Liability Company		
The encl	osed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please re	eturn all correspor	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Joseph A. Bellinghieri, Es	q.		
			Name of Person		
		MacElree Harvey, Ltd.			
			Firm/Company		
		17 W. Miner Street			
			Address		2911 SE:
		West Chester F	PA 19382		AH./
	7	jbellinghieri@macelree.cor	_		2917 JUN 12 SECRETARY O
For furth	er information co	E-mail address: (oncerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annua	l report notification)	P S IL OF STATE C FLORID
Joseph A	A. Bellinghieri, E	sq.		36-0100	A STEP
	Name of	Person	at () Area Code	Daytime Telephone Nu	mber
Enclosed	d is a check for the	e following amount:			
\$25.9	00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy (additional copy is er	Cert	00 Filing Fee, ificate of Status & ified Copy tional copy is enclosed)
	Registra Division P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: ation Section of Corporations ox 6327 ssee, FL 32314	Registra Division Clifton 2661 Ex	T/COURIER ADDRES ation Section n of Corporations Building secutive Center Circle ssee, FL 32301	: S:

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Destin Anchor Holdings LLC					
(Name of the Lin	ited Liability Compi (A Florida Limited	ny na it now appears on our	records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited	Liability Company	were filed on March 7, 2	017	and a	ssigned
Florida document number L17000052538	*				
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited linb	ility company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designatio	n "LLC" or the	abbreviation	"L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	icable:	2746 Scenic Gulf Drive	Unit 211	_	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Miramar Beach, FL 3	2550		
		2746 Parrie Culé Paire	This 211		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		2746 Scenic Gulf Drive			
		Miramar Beach, FL 3	2330	2 2	
	11	000	HAS	A N	
. If amending the registered agent and gistered agent and/or the new registered of			ecorus, en	Et rui Diai	ne pr the n
			<u> </u>	ਹ ਲੁ	11.1
Name of New Registered Agent:	Daniel J. O'Sha	aughnessy	OR:		<u> </u>
New Registered Office Address:	2746 Scenic G	ulf Drive, Unit 211	ĎΑ	7	
- 14 - C 174 Property At Carrier 1 1941 April 1	<u> </u>	Enter Florida stre	t address		·
	Miramar Beach	1,	, Florids	32550	
		City			Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AR	Benjamin J. Giles, Jr.	1159 Troon Drive	
		Miramar Beach, FL 32550	■ Remove
			☐ Change
AMBR	Daniel J. O'Shaughnessy	2746 Scenic Gulf Drive, Unit 211	■ Add
		Miramar Beach, FL 32550	☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			SECRETA ALLAHAS
			M → Remove
			FLOT Change
			Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			□ Change

		-	
		_	
		-	
		-	
		-	
		-	
		-	
		-	
		-	
	As Ec	2017	
	ARE TA		7
	m _C	12	
	- CONTRACTOR	<u>-</u> ₹i Û	\ddot{c}
	D _A T _E		
(If an ef Note:	tive date, if other than the date of filing: [Coptional] Sective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 60 If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listent's effective date on the Department of State's records.	05.0207 (3)X sted as the	b)
the reco	cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the early 90th day after the record is filed.	lier of:	
Dated	June 6. 2017.		
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		
	Daniel J. O'Shaughnessy, Member Typed or printed name of signee		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00